
SECTION OF TYPICAL ROOF BEAM

THR. BAR

EXTRA TOP BAR
SUPPORT STIRRUPS

50
 Ø

.10 L

L/3

.10 L

MIDDLE STIRRUPS

EXTRA BOTTOM BAR
BOTTOM 
BAR TH.

L/3

L

A'

TYPICAL

L/4

EXT.TOP AS BINDER
ALTERNATE CRANKED

A' SECTION OF COLUMN.

0.46M
RING 8MMØ @ 0.15MC/C.

6- 16MMØ

0.23M

SECTION OF SLAB AT A-A'

L/7

L/4

L/5

EXTRA TOP 

SECTION OF FOOTING

0.15M

1.52M

RING 8MM Ø @ 0.15MC/C.

0.30M

1.98M

0.10M

0.30M

0.15M
0.15M

G.LG.L

4-16MMØ +2-12MMØ VERTICAL BAR

Structure Detail


